REPORT: Jennic Ltd DATE:05/10/2006
TCODE: Indented Bill of Material TIME:09:00:00
USERNAME:  PAGE:    2
MODEL NO:Z1M4504 REV:00 VALID DATE FROM:05/10/2006
Item LEVEL Vendor Part Number Part Description QPA UM DESIGN NO.
1 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C1
2 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C2
3 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C3
4 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C4
5 1 GRM21BR60J106K CAP MC SMD 6.3V 10uF K X5R 0805 1.0000 PCE C5
6 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C6
7 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C7
8 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C8
10 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C10
11 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C11
12 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C12
13 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C13
15 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C15
16 1 GRM1555C1H331J CAP MC SMD 50V 330pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C16
17 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C17
18 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C18
19 1 GRM155R71H332K CAP MC SMD 50V 3300pF K X7R 0402 1.0000 PCE C19
21 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C21
22 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C22
23 1 GRM155R71E103K CAP MC SMD 25V 0.01uF K X7R 0402 1.0000 PCE C23
24 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C24
25 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C25
26 1 2238 869 15109 CAP MC SMD 50V 10pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C26
27 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C27
28 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C28
29 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C29
30 1 2238 869 15109 CAP MC SMD 50V 10pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C30
31 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C31
32 1 GRM1555C1H4R7C CAP MC SMD 50V 4.7pF C C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C32
34 1 GRM1555C1H1R0C CAP MC SMD 50V 1pF C C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C34
36 1 GRM1555C1H5R6C CAP MC SMD 50V 5.6pF C C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C36
37 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C37
38 1 GRM1555C1H5R6C CAP MC SMD 50V 5.6pF C C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C38
39 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C39
40 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C40
41 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C41
42 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C42
43 1 GRM21BR60J225K CAP MC SMD 6.3V 2.2uF K X5R 0805 1.0000 PCE C43
44 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C44
45 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C45
46 1 GRM155R61A104K CAP MC SMD 10V 0.1uF K X5R 0402 1.0000 PCE C46
47 1 GRM1555C1H101J CAP MC SMD 50V 100PF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C47
48 1 GRM1555C1H150J CAP MC SMD 50V 15pF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C48
49 1 GRM1555C1HR50C CAP MC SMD 50V 0.5pF C C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C49
47 1 GRM1555C1H101J CAP MC SMD 50V 100PF J C0G 0402 1.0000 PCE C50
50 1 21614 CONN RP SMA JACK TEFLON 2R 5P P3.66 V SMD 1.0000 PCE J1
51 1 2322 705 91001 RES SMD 1/16W 0ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE L1
52 1 2322 705 91001 RES SMD 1/16W 0ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE L2
54 1 HI1005-1C3N3SMT INDUCTOR 3.3nH S 300mA 0402 1.0000 PCE L4
55 1 HK100533NJ-T INDUCTOR 0.033uH J 200mA 0402 1.0000 PCE L5
56 1 HI1005-1C10NJMT INDUCTOR 10nH J 250mA 0402 1.0000 PCE L6
57 1 HK1005 1N8S-T INDUCTOR 1.8nH S 300mA 0402 1.0000 PCE L7
58 1 LGHK1005 2N7S-T INDUCTOR 2.7nH +/-0.3nH 300mA 0402 1.0000 PCE L8
HI1005-1CR10JMT INDUCTOR 100nH J 100mA 0402 L10
60 1 BFP405 TR 4.5V 12mA SOT343-4P 50-150 SMD 1.0000 PCE Q1
61 1 RMC1/16S 433 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 43Kohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R1
62 1 RMC1/16S 472 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 4.7Kohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R2
63 1 RMC1/16S 470 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 47ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R3
64 1 RMC1/16S 470 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 47ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R4
65 1 RMC1/16S 223 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 22Kohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R5
66 1 RMC1/16S 100 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 10ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R6’
70 1 RMC1/16S 2R2 JTP RES SMD 1/16W 2.2ohm J 0402 1.0000 PCE R9
71 1 HHM1521 TRANSFORMER BALUM 2400~2500MHz 50ohm 1.0000 PCE T1
72 1 M25P10-AVMN6TP IC FLASH 128K*8 SO-8P SMD 1.0000 PCE U1
73 1 NC7SZ04P5X IC INVERTER SC-70-5P SMD 1.0000 PCE U2
74 1 JN5121 IC MCU IEEE802.15.4 WIRELESS MICROCONTRO 1.0000 PCE U3
75 1 AS179-92LF IC MMIC SW SPDT SC-70-6P SMD 1.0000 PCE U4
76 1 AS179-92LF IC MMIC SW SPDT SC-70-6P SMD 1.0000 PCE U5
77 1 MDR774M FILTER BAND PASS 2450MHz 2400-2500M 25dB 1.0000 PCE U6
78 1 PA2423L IC POWER AMP 2.4GHz QFN-6P SMD 1.0000 PCE U7
79 1 74LV1G08(SOT353) IC 2-IN AND SOT-353-5P SMD 1.0000 PCE U8
80 1 TN4-25820 CRYSTAL 16MHz 10PPM 9pF SMD-4 SMD 1.0000 PCE Y1